Election: 1997 Non-Partisan
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 1997-05-03 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 30207
Ballots Cast: 9179

Voter Turnout: 30%

Active Precincts: 66

Precinct: Gillespie 4(Voter Turnout: 25% - Total Registered Voters: 262)

Contest: Gillespie CUSD 7 Board

Candidate Name
William "Bill" L. Parmentier
Donald E. Dobrino

Matt Turcol

Kevin Goode
John Vercoglio
Edward "Butch" Bednar

Contest: Bunker Hill CUSD 8 Board

Candidate Name
Carol A. Elliott
Laura Huette

Charlie Dey

Darrin Boatman

Rodger L. Wood

Wade Dauksch
Theresa (Terry) Zimmer
Lisa Kruemmelbein
Rick L. Kessinger

Alma L. Frohock

Contest: Lewis & Clark CCD 536 Trustee

Candidate Name
Robert L. Watson
Robert J. Steinman

Tom Coles

George Rolland Smith

Total Votes
51
41
23
18
16
15

Total Votes
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16
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25
14.02
10.98
9.76
9.15
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Vote %
36.56
30.11
17.2
16.13

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustee (Calhoun, Greene, Jersey, & Mac.)
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Robert S. Young (Jer) 40 50.63
Michael Painter (Gre) 39 49.37
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