
Election: 1997 Non-Partisan

Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 1997-05-03 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 30207

Ballots Cast: 9179

Voter Turnout: 30%

Active Precincts: 66

Precinct: Gillespie 4(Voter Turnout: 25% - Total Registered Voters: 262)

Contest: Gillespie CUSD 7 Board

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
William "Bill" L. Parmentier	51	31.1
Donald E. Dobrino	41	25
Matt Turcol	23	14.02
Kevin Goode	18	10.98
John Vercoglio	16	9.76
Edward "Butch" Bednar	15	9.15

Contest: Bunker Hill CUSD 8 Board

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Alma L. Frohock	0	0
Carol A. Elliott	0	0
Laura Huette	0	0
Charlie Dey	0	0
Darrin Boatman	0	0
Rodger L. Wood	0	0
Wade Dauksch	0	0
Theresa (Terry) Zimmer	0	0
Lisa Krueffel	0	0
Rick L. Kessinger	0	0

Contest: Lewis & Clark CCD 536 Trustee

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Robert L. Watson	34	36.56
Robert J. Steinman	28	30.11
Tom Coles	16	17.2
George Rolland Smith	15	16.13

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustee (Calhoun, Greene, Jersey, & Mac.)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Robert S. Young (Jer)	40	50.63
Michael Painter (Gre)	39	49.37